
BUS NO. UP 57T 0838  

DRIVER NAME :-IKRAMUL ANSARIMOB NO. 9369211440   CONDUCTOR NAME :- SANTRAJ         
INCHARGE :- MUKESH KUMAR                   MOB NO.7311199353 
    

PLACE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

MOTILALAHA 6:30 3:40 

KALYAN CHHAPAR 7:10 3:10 

BATRAULI 7:20 3:00 

BARHAJ 7:30 2:50 

CHHITAUNI TOLA 7:40 2:40 

BADHWALIYA KHURD 7:50 2:30 

BADHWALIYA BUZURG 7:55 2:25 

BALKHANDI STHAN 8:00 2:20 

HARAIYA KHURD 8:05 2:15 

HORLAPUR 8:10 2:10 

JAGANNATH COLONY 8:15 2:05 

SCHOOL 8:25 1:55 

4 


